

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2016

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL  
DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: December 13, 2016

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									71,149
1	398.48	510,872	945	1,848	0	467	0	1,183	72,332
2	399.05	515,372	4,500	5,411	0	452	0	4,715	77,047
3	399.04	515,293	-79	0	0	480	1,870	1,570	78,617
4	398.95	514,582	-711	0	0	457	1,870	1,299	79,916
5	398.87	513,949	-633	0	0	410	0	-510	79,406
6	398.80	513,397	-552	448	0	298	0	-170	79,236
7	398.93	514,423	1,026	1,516	0	421	0	1,030	80,266
8	398.96	514,661	238	1,102	0	435	0	449	80,715
9	399.54	519,252	4,591	5,263	0	425	0	4,619	85,334
10	399.54	519,252	0	0	0	436	1,500	1,260	86,594
11	399.46	518,618	-634	0	0	435	1,500	975	87,569
12	399.10	515,767	-2,851	0	0	556	450	-128	87,441
13	398.72	512,765	-3,002	0	0	658	1,500	791	88,232
14	398.62	511,976	-789	0	0	652	2,500	1,786	90,018
15	398.53	511,266	-710	0	0	649	2,500	1,824	91,842
16	398.45	510,636	-630	0	0	589	3,000	2,393	94,235
17	398.35	509,848	-788	0	0	614	4,000	3,308	97,543
18	398.25	509,060	-788	0	0	630	4,000	3,299	100,842
19	398.15	508,274	-786	0	0	659	4,000	3,284	104,126
20	398.04	507,409	-865	0	0	668	4,000	3,243	107,369
21	397.94	506,623	-786	0	0	669	4,000	3,069	110,438
22	398.23	508,903	2,280	0	0	683	4,000	2,989	113,427
23	399.28	517,192	8,289	5,406	0	681	0	4,471	117,898
24	400.22	524,655	7,463	3,576	0	683	0	2,411	120,309
25	401.26	532,958	8,303	5,326	0	687	0	4,568	124,877
26	402.41	542,195	9,237	5,304	0	677	0	4,209	129,086
27	403.55	551,411	9,216	7,868	0	675	0	6,845	135,931
28	404.82	561,746	10,335	5,179	0	669	0	4,744	140,675
29	405.92	570,755	9,009	7,780	0	668	0	6,751	147,426
30	406.98	579,487	8,732	5,162	0	654	0	4,054	151,480
31	408.21	589,681	10,194	5,140	0	700	0	4,698	156,178
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>79,754</b>	<b>66,329</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>17,837</b>	<b>40,690</b>	<b>85,029</b>	

COMMENTS :  
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET